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I
  Zylindrische Fräser 
 Glattschneidig, kurze Schaftausführung 

 HM
MG10 

   30  °
    12  ° 

 Schruppen  Schlichten 

 Beispiel:  
Bestell-Nr. 

 15232 

 Rm
< 850 

 Rm
850-1100 

 Aluminium
Copper / CuZn Brass
Gold 

 Beschichtung  Artikel-Nr.  ø-Code 

15232   120 

 Ø
Code 

 d1  
e8 

 d2  
h6 

 l1  l2  l4  z 

 120  1.50  6.00  38  3.00  11.92  11.5  °  3 
 140  2.00  6.00  38  3.00  11.15  11.0  °  3 
 160  2.50  6.00  38  3.00  10.88  10.0  °  3 
 180  3.00  6.00  38  4.00  11.96  8.0  °  3 
 200  3.50  6.00  38  4.00  11.02  7.0  °  3 
 220  4.00  6.00  38  5.00  11.59  5.5  °  3 
 240  4.50  6.00  38  5.00  10.66  4.5  °  3 
 260  5.00  6.00  38  6.00  10.72  3.0  °  3 
 300  6.00  6.00  38  7.00  -  0.0  °  3 
 391  8.00  8.00  41  9.00  -  0.0  °  3 
 450  10.00  10.00  48  11.00  -  0.0  °  3 

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●



312

www.fraisa.com

 Anwendung  Werkstoff 
 d1

[mm] 
 z  vc

[m/min] 
 fz

[mm] 
 ap

[mm] 
 ae

[mm] 
 n

[min-1] 
 vf

[mm/min] 

 2.00  3  60  0.005  2.000  0.200  9550  145 
 3.00  3  60  0.010  3.000  0.300  6365  190 
 4.00  3  60  0.015  4.000  0.400  4775  215 
 5.00  3  60  0.015  5.000  0.500  3820  170 
 6.00  3  60  0.020  6.000  0.600  3185  190 
 8.00  3  60  0.025  8.000  0.800  2385  180 

 10.00  3  60  0.035  10.000  1.000  1910  200 

 Stahl
< 850 N/mm² 

 2.00  3  140  0.005  2.000  0.200  22280  335 
 3.00  3  140  0.010  3.000  0.300  14855  445 
 4.00  3  140  0.010  4.000  0.400  11140  335 
 5.00  3  140  0.020  5.000  0.500  8915  535 
 6.00  3  140  0.025  6.000  0.600  7425  555 
 8.00  3  140  0.030  8.000  0.800  5570  500 

 10.00  3  140  0.040  10.000  1.000  4455  535 

 Messing kurzspanend
[CuZn] 

 2.00  3  160  0.005  2.000  0.200  25465  380 
 3.00  3  160  0.010  3.000  0.300  16975  510 
 4.00  3  160  0.010  4.000  0.400  12730  380 
 5.00  3  160  0.020  5.000  0.500  10185  610 
 6.00  3  160  0.025  6.000  0.600  8490  635 
 8.00  3  160  0.030  8.000  0.800  6365  575 

 10.00  3  160  0.040  10.000  1.000  5095  610 

 Gold 

 2.00  3  250  0.005  2.000  0.200  39790  595 
 3.00  3  250  0.010  3.000  0.300  26525  795 
 4.00  3  250  0.015  4.000  0.400  19895  895 
 5.00  3  250  0.020  5.000  0.500  15915  955 
 6.00  3  250  0.025  6.000  0.600  13265  995 
 8.00  3  250  0.030  8.000  0.800  9945  895 

 10.00  3  250  0.040  10.000  1.000  7960  955 

 Al-Knetlegierung 
Al-Integralbau 

 Anwendung  Werkstoff 
 d1

[mm] 
 z  vc

[m/min] 
 fz

[mm] 
 ap

[mm] 
 ae

[mm] 
 n

[min-1] 
 vf

[mm/min] 
 Q

[cm³/min] 

 2.00  3  45  0.005  1.000  2.000  7160  105  0.2 
 3.00  3  45  0.010  1.500  3.000  4775  145  0.6 
 4.00  3  45  0.010  2.000  4.000  3580  105  0.9 
 5.00  3  45  0.015  2.500  5.000  2865  130  1.6 
 6.00  3  45  0.015  3.000  6.000  2385  105  1.9 
 8.00  3  45  0.020  4.000  8.000  1790  105  3.4 

 10.00  3  45  0.030  5.000  10.000  1430  130  6.4 

 Stahl
< 850 N/mm² 

 2.00  3  120  0.005  1.000  2.000  19100  285  0.6 
 3.00  3  120  0.005  1.500  3.000  12730  190  0.9 
 4.00  3  120  0.010  2.000  4.000  9550  285  2.3 
 5.00  3  120  0.015  2.500  5.000  7640  345  4.3 
 6.00  3  120  0.015  3.000  6.000  6365  285  5.2 
 8.00  3  120  0.025  4.000  8.000  4775  360  11.5 

 10.00  3  120  0.035  5.000  10.000  3820  400  20.1 

 Messing kurzspanend
[CuZn] 

 2.00  3  140  0.005  1.000  2.000  22280  335  0.7 
 3.00  3  140  0.005  1.500  3.000  14855  225  1.0 
 4.00  3  140  0.010  2.000  4.000  11140  335  2.7 
 5.00  3  140  0.015  2.500  5.000  8915  400  5.0 
 6.00  3  140  0.015  3.000  6.000  7425  335  6.0 
 8.00  3  140  0.025  4.000  8.000  5570  420  13.4 

 10.00  3  140  0.035  5.000  10.000  4455  470  23.4 

 Gold 

 2.00  3  200  0.005  1.000  2.000  31830  475  1.0 
 3.00  3  200  0.005  1.500  3.000  21220  320  1.4 
 4.00  3  200  0.010  2.000  4.000  15915  475  3.8 
 5.00  3  200  0.015  2.500  5.000  12730  575  7.2 
 6.00  3  200  0.015  3.000  6.000  10610  475  8.6 
 8.00  3  200  0.025  4.000  8.000  7960  595  19.1 

 10.00  3  200  0.035  5.000  10.000  6365  670  33.4 

 Al-Knetlegierung 
Al-Integralbau 




